EKOPOWER Measuring, Monitoring & Control Systems for Energy & Environment
Customer:
Fax:
E-mail:
Project number:  SPECIAL NET OFFER
We supply datalogger systems according to your requirements.  If you want assistance for selecting items, please contact us!
Description Code  notes Qty Price PP Total
EKOPOWER EXPORT PRICE LIST (NET PRICES) Blue section: most used items please specify required  items

Li Battery pack BATPACK-LI 2 C-cells lithium high temp range (up to 1 year)
Power supply with NiMh backup PS+NIMH For operation with mains supply 220 V AC
Solar power supply for EKO21 SOL-E21 Complete solar power kit (6V) for EKO21 only
Solar PV power supply for GSM SOL-GSM Solar power 12V/7Watt/7Ah/regulator for GSM+EKO21
Solar PV power supply for GPRS SOL-GPRS Solar 6V/2.5Watt/12Ah/regulator for GPRS+EKO21-ip
Stainless steel bracket for SOL-GSM SS-bracket For mounting at tripod or small mast
CABINETS
Cabinet polyester IP659 with lock MCASE21-W Vandalism resistant, white coated incl wall brackets
Stainless steel bracket for MCASE21 SS-bracket For mounting at tripod or small mast
Cabinet polyester IP659 with lock MCASE21 Vandalism resistant, standard grey incl wall brackets
Extra cabinet steel MCASE21SS Stainless steel including lock (small model)
Brackets for mounting on mast 16 cm BRACKM21 Stainless steel for MCASE21 or for SOL-GSM/GPRS
MASTS & TRIPODS
Tripod stainless steel (1.75 m) tripod+ Incl. baseplate
Tripod galvanised tripod gal Incl. baseplate
30 meter mast MAST30 450 kg - 1.3 m3
40 meter mast MAST40 600 kg - 1.8 m3
50 meter mast MAST50 758 kg - 2.2 m3
55 meter mast MAST55 838 kg - 2.4 m3
80 meter mast MAST80
Winch WINCH 65 kg (up to 3 tons)
Ginpole GINP 113 kg - 0.4 m3
Boom BOOMIEC  4 kg - 0.08 m3 (meets IEC standards)
Topsection TOPSEC  4 kg - 0.08 m3 (for anemometer & wind vane)